
City of Los Angeles Department of Recreation & Parks

COSTELLO RECREATION CENTER
3141 E. Olympic Blvd., Los Angeles, CA 90023

Phone:  (213) 485-9111 Email:  costello.recreationcenter@lacity.org

https://www.laparks.org/reccenter/lou-costello

CO-ED WINTER SOCCER JUNIORS DIVISION SCHEDULE 2024

GOOD SPORTSMANSHIP IS EVERYONE'S RESPONSIBILITY, BE A GOOD SPORT!!! PLAYERS, COACHES & PARENTS.

TEAM COACH TEAM COACH

USA MICHAEL GERMANY Chris

FRANCE ZITLALY & ANGEL

VISITOR HOME TIME CRT VISITOR HOME TIME CRT
Friday, January 19, 2024 Friday, March 1, 2024

GERMANY vs USA 8:00 PM 1 GERMANY vs USA 8:00 PM 1
BYE:  FRANCE BYE: FRANCE

Friday, January 26, 2024 Friday, March 8, 2024

FRANCE vs USA 8:00 PM 1 FRANCE vs USA 8:00 PM 1
BYE: GERMANY BYE:  GERMANY

Friday, February 2, 2024 Friday, March 15, 2024

GERMANY vs FRANCE 8:00 PM 1 GERMANY vs FRANCE 8:00 PM 1
BYE:  USA BYE:  USA

Friday, February 9, 2024 Saturday, March 16, 2024

USA vs GERMANY 8:00 PM 1 PLAYOFFS
BYE:  FRANCE 3RD PLACE vs 2ND PLACE 10:00 AM 1

Friday, February 16, 2024 WINNER OF PF GM VS 1ST PLACE 11:00 AM 1

USA vs FRANCE 8:00 PM 1

FOLLOW US ON INSTAGRAM!

BYE:  GERMANY
Friday, February 23, 2024

FRANCE vs GERMANY 8:00 PM 1
BYE:  USA

PICTURE DAY:  TBD

TROPHY EVENT:  SATURDAY, MARCH  15th, 2024 @ 6:00PM-8:00pm

THANK YOU FOR CHOOSING LOU COSTELLO JR R.C.!

https://www.laparks.org/reccenter/lou-costello

